
Sparkassenpokal 2015

Jena, 06.12.2015

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Malte Guthmann KSC Deutsche Eiche Apolda
1:30

02
0:45

03
 0  0  4 7.

2 Florian Hofmeister AV JC Zella-Mehlis
SS 3:4

51
3:35

14
3:34

03
 1  6  4 5.III

3 Ditimar Krastev ASK Sliven
PS 14:0

34
SS 8:0

51
TÜ 15:0

42
 3 12 37 2.I

4 Lucas Hanke RSV Rotation Greiz
4:00

03
TÜ 18:1

42
 1  4 18 3.II

Pool B

1 Florian Fuchs KSC Motor Jena
0:23

02
SS 6:14

53 Fr
 1  5  6 4.II

2 Fernando Booysen RSA Johannesburg
SS 2:0

51 Fr
SS 12:0

53
 2 10 14 1.I

3 Tim Hamann KAV Mansfelder Land
Fr

1:30

01
0:26

02
 0  0 14 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Florian Hofmeister - Ditimar Krastev

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Fernando Booysen - Tim Hamann

1-Fr Florian Fuchs (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Florian Hofmeister AV JC Zella-Mehlis 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Tim Hamann KAV Mansfelder Land 0 6.00:15

Pool A 4 Lucas Hanke RSV Rotation Greiz 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Florian Fuchs KSC Motor Jena 0 4.00:40

Pool A 3 Ditimar Krastev ASK Sliven 0 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Fernando Booysen RSA Johannesburg 3 1.PS 0:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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0 1 1

2 7 29

1 4 18
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1
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5
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3

SS 6:14

5
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1:30
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5
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1 5 6

2 10 14

0 0 14
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